Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 24 October, 2016

Permit
No

101995

102364

102705

107366

107874

107949

108097

108736

109033

109366

109543

109629

109725

109795

109804

Inspection
Type

Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Footing Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Address

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

809 CALEDONIAN CT Lockwood Glen Lot 48

427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane

318 3RD AVE

2054

MCAVOY DR

719 FONTWELL LN

989 HORNSBY DR

1037

BEAMON DR

942 HORNSBY DR

415 TOTHILL ST

8035
AVE

8025
AVE

5026
AVE

5032
AVE

BROOKPARK

BROOKPARK

ROCKPORT

ROCKPORT

778 FONTWELL LN

260 DANDRIDGE DR

318 3rd Ave. S.

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
185; NEW

719 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot #918

Ladd Park Lot 1135

LADD PARK LOT 510
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1196, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 537
STREAM VALLEY LOT 240
STREAM VALLEY LOT 235
Stream Valley Lot 288
STREAM VALLEY LOT 285
HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 1003, NEW

260 Dandridge Dr. - Pool
Deck

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Scheduled

Date

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
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109852 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 5006 LAUGHING Water's Edge Lot 18 Barrett Petty
Application BROOK LN

109910 Frame Inspection Building Permit 225 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 1181 Patrick T. Virrill
Application

110078 Footing Inspection Building Permit 924 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 699 JOHN PRICE
Application

110107 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 204 3RD AVE 204 3RD AVE SOUTH Randall A. Tosh
Application

111173 Frame Inspection Building Permit 943 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 695; JOHN PRICE
Application NEW

111185 Final Inspection Building Permit 207 HALBERTON DR FIELDSTONE FARMS Derek Beard
Application COVERED DECK ADDITION

111346 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 719 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 761, NEW Barrett Petty
Application

111610 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1361 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 44, JOHN PRICE
Application NEW

111898 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2032 BEAMON DR HIGHLANDS OF LADD Roger M. Layman
Application PARK LOT 581, NEW

111902 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4025 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD Roger M. Layman
Application PARK LOT 564, NEW

111943 Final Inspection Building Permit 669 SPRINGLAKE DR WILLOW SPRINGS LOT 113 Derek Beard
Application

111943 Frame Inspection Building Permit 669 SPRINGLAKE DR WILLOW SPRINGS LOT 113 Derek Beard
Application

111999 Frame Inspection Building Permit 449 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 408, NEW Roger M. Layman
Application RD

112315 Frame Inspection Building Permit 121 1ST AVE STE 121 1ST AVE S STE 220; Randall A. Tosh
Application 220 RENOVATION

112331 Frame Inspection Building Permit 120 GRENADIER DR 120 GRENADIER DRIVE Randall A. Tosh
Application

112418 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 531 BONAIRE LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1297, Randall A. Tosh
Application NEW

112681 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1721 WESTHAVEN RENO Derek Beard
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD BONUS ROOM

112858 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 261 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 27 Roger M. Layman

Application

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
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113949 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 518 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 450, NEW Roger M. Layman 10/24/2016
Application RD
114216 Slab Inspection Building Permit 4050 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 525 Patrick T. Virrill 10/24/2016
Application
95551 Final Inspection Building Permit 1007 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
Application DR Greenhaven - Bldg N
95559 Final Inspection Building Permit 1001 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
Application DR Greenhaven - Bldg M -
Clubhouse and Leasing
Office
95572 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1100 SHADOW Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016
Application GREEN DR Greenhaven - Bldg J
96473 Frame Inspection Building Permit 163 RICHARDS RICHARDS GLEN LOT 33, Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016
Application GLEN DR COVERED PATIO
96576 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 501 ROYAL OAKS CT 501 Royal Oaks Ct. Ernest Haman 10/24/2016
Application
E105043 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts Swimming  Maurice Holland 10/24/2016
Pool - Electrical
E105607 Final Electrical 5084 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1586 Scott Harris 10/24/2016
E107790 Slab Electrical 611 W MAIN ST Williamson County Archives - Scott Harris 10/24/2016
Covered Entry Addition
E107981 Service Release Electrical 1725 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 25; David M. Wright 10/24/2016
NEW
E108340 Final Electrical 414 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 508 David M. Wright 10/24/2016
E109015 Service Release Electrical 6037 HEADWATERS WATERS EDGE LOT 7, David M. Wright 10/24/2016
DR NEW
E109244 Rough In Electrical 807 CALEDONIAN CT LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 David M. Wright 10/24/2016
E109370 Service Release Electrical 6019 HEADWATERS WATER'S EDGE LOT 4; David M. Wright 10/24/2016
DR NEW
E109399 Rough In Electrical 223 FRANKLIN RD MYLES MANOR ADDITION David M. Wright 10/24/2016
E109769 Service Release Electrical 1938 WESTHAVEN LOT 1694 Scott Harris 10/24/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
E109773 Service Release Electrical 1000 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 10 Scott Harris 10/24/2016
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E110047

E111979

E112609

E112628
E112634
E112642

E114155

E114365

E114366

E114748
E95215

E95215

EO98838
M101849

M102761

M104102

M107874

M107932

M107949
M107967

Final
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Temp

Final

Rough In
Low Voltage
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Final

Gas Line
Gas Line
Final
Final
Gas Line

Final

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

104 FALLS CHURCH
CT

1488 CASNER LN

1362 FAIRBANKS ST

404 MELBA CIR

1321 ADAMS ST
1715 COLUMBIA AVE
STE 320

1553 FLEETWOOD
DR

1553 FLEETWOOD
DR

9195 KEATS ST

459 WILD ELM ST

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

120 PRINCESS CIR

204 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

119 CENTURY OAK
DR

318 3RD AVE

719 FONTWELL LN
817 CHARMING CT

989 HORNSBY DR
815 CHARMING CT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WILLOW SPRINGS

AMELIA PARK LOT 107,
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 49,
NEW

1321 ADAMS ST; NEW

FRANKLIN BUSNINESS
PARK STE 320

WESTHAVEN LOT 1280

WESTHAVEN LOT 1280;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1565,
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1083 - Pool
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

LADD PARK LOT 612, NEW
204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW

119 Century Oak Dr. -
Highgate Sect. 2, Lot #14

318 3rd AVE SO -
RENOVATION

719 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot #918

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
55

Ladd Park Lot 1135
Tywater Crossing - Lot 54
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Scott Harris
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
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M107981

M108097
M108544

M108736

M109139

M109280

M109399
M110122

M111323
M111391

M111538
M111822

M111920
M111925
M111929
M112003

M112255

M112696

M112698

M113935

Gas Line

Final

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Gas Line

Rough In

Rough In

Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final
Fireplace
Fireplace

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1725 BISCAYNE DR

1037
797

942

823

779

223
501

9009 WENLOCK LN

219

918
1926

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

743
930
744
9195

4601

BEAMON DR
FONTWELL LN

HORNSBY DR

CHARMING CT

FONTWELL LN

FRANKLIN RD

ROYAL OAKS CT

BEAMON DR

HORNSBY DR

NEWCOMB ST

RYECROFT LN

NEWCOMB ST
KEATS ST

CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 215

200 CAVANAUGH LN

208 CAVANAUGH LN

700 W MEADE BLVD
LOT 140

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

AMELIA PARK LOT 25;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 510
LADD PARK LOT 905;
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1196, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING,;
LOT 58; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 908, NEW

MYLES MANOR ADDITION
Franklin YMCA

ECHELON LOT 31
LADD PARK LOT 1182;
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 1192

WESTHAVEN LOT 1696

Ladd Park Lot 757
Ladd Park Lot 700
Ladd Park Lot 714
WESTHAVEN LOT 1565,

NEW

4601 Carothers Parkway Ste
215

WESTHAVEN LOT 1291,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1292;
NEW

700 West Meade Lot 140
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JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Ernest Haman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
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M114329

M114330

M114334

M114551
M114631
M114655
M114693

M95215

P104364

P104461
P104788

P104788

P107874

P107949
P108097
P108297

P108736

P109059

P109485
P109820

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Final

Final
Final

Plumbing Backflow
Final

Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Water Line

Final

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

502

TYWATER

CROSSING BLVD

307

743

930
823
221
230
870
DR
331

318
430

430

719

989

MESSENGER LN

NEWCOMB ST

RYECROFT LN
CHARMING CT
3RD AVE
FITZGERALD ST

OAK MEADOW

MEALER ST

3RD AVE
MELBA CIR

MELBA CIR

FONTWELL LN

HORNSBY DR

1037 BEAMON DR

208

942

601

TYNE DR

HORNSBY DR

CORPORATE

CENTRE DR

169
633

HAROLD CT
FRAZIER DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
2, FIREPLACE

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
53, FIREPLACE

ENDERLY POINT LOT 757,
FIREPLACE

LADD PARK LOT 700; NEW
Tywater Crossing Lot 58
221 3rd ave s

230 Fitzgerald St

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

331 Mealer St, Hurstbourne
Park Lot #98

318 3rd Ave. S.
DALLAS DOWNS LOT 1
NEW

DALLAS DOWNS LOT 1
NEW

719 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot #918

Ladd Park Lot 1135
LADD PARK LOT 510
FOUNDERS PONTE;
ADDITION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1196, NEW

HILTON FRANKLIN
COOLSPRINGS PARKING
DECK

LADD PARK LOT 270

CARMIKE
THOROUGHBRED 20

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
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P109820 Final Plumbing Permit 633 FRAZIER DR CARMIKE Ernest Haman 10/24/2016
THOROUGHBRED 20
P109947 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1553 FLEETWOOD  Westhaven Lot 1280 Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016
DR
P110121 Final Plumbing Permit 501 ROYAL OAKS CT Franklin YMCA Ernest Haman 10/24/2016
P111173 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 943 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 695; JOHN PRICE 10/24/2016
NEW
P111173 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 943 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 695; JOHN PRICE 10/24/2016
NEW
P111181 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1012 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 16; Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016
NEW
P111346 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 719 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 761, NEW Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
P111346 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 719 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 761, NEW Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
P111925 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 930 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 700 JOHN PRICE 10/24/2016
P111925 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 930 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 700 JOHN PRICE 10/24/2016
P112113 Rough In Plumbing Permit 8037 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Lot 241 Roger M. Layman 10/24/2016
AVE
P112906 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 6001 HEADWATERS WATERS EDGE LOT 1, Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
DR NEW
P114071 Final Plumbing Permit 318 3RD AVE 318 3rd ave south Barrett Petty 10/24/2016
P114228 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 4588 CAROTHERS MEDICAL BUILDING Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016
PKWY
P114538 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 5000 HUGHES XING BERRY FARMS STATE JOHN PRICE 10/24/2016
STE 105 FARM
P114728 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 925 LEWISBURG 925 LEWISBURG PIKE Randall A. Tosh 10/24/2016

AVE

BARN



Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLI NEEl=-=== X
Monday, 24 October, 2016 TENNESSEE



